	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P1500ECAP
	P1500ECAP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            P1500ECAP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            SIDACTOR BI 140V 400A TO-92
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Thyristors
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 P1500ECAP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P1500ECAP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
NBF-32338 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PBT 20.86X16.92X7.87"GRY
1593DTBU Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 4.49X1.41X1.02" TR BL
EN4SD20208WSS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 20X20X8" NAT
10-00340 Tensility International Corp  CBL ASSY 2.5MM SLIM 6' 4C BLK
1968560300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
1906601000 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 3POLE
1404723 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4 POS FEMALE/MALE 2M
XS2F-M12PVC3A2M Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  SENSOR I/O CONNECTOR
A-1PA-113-999B2 Amphenol-RF Division  CONN JUMPER AMC PLUG-PLUG 999MM
255104-03-06.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE ASSY R/T PLUG RG316 DS 6"
1-5492065-5 TE Connectivity  PIGTAIL SM BUF FIB SC (NG)
0151670580 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE D 40 CKTS LGT 76
0210200060 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" 0.50MM 6POS
H2AAT-10104-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A2015A/H1502TR 4"
1408939 Phoenix Contact  CABLE RJ45
2032237-2 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY SFP+ M-M 1M
P006-006-2 Tripp Lite  CABLE IEC TO NEMA 6'
M3AAA-2036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC20A/MC20G/MSC20A
H3CCH-1636M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC16H/AE16M/HKC16H
M3GGK-1018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MCS10K/MC10G/MCS10K
M6MMH-6006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM60H/MC60M/MDM60H
M3AAK-6006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC60K/MC60M/MSC60K
2290847 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
3801/24 100 3M  CABLE 24 COND FLAT .050" GRAY
C0587A.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  6P/18 16/30TC IND SH PLTC
SGABM40-AT-L0 Panduit Corp  ADH MNT ACRYLIC ADH TAPE 1.5 X
T50L1C2 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 50 LB. 15.35"
EPS300-1 1/2-6"-BLACK-10-3 PC PKS 3M  HEATSHRINK TUBING 1 1/2-6"
F6002IN BK008 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 2" BK 25'
LEL1-31651-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F511-H7T1-W01D-20A-T E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
39211250440 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
067501.6DRT4 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
0313005.HXID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5A 250V SLO ID TYPE 3AG
SMF05CT2G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5VWM 12.5VC SOT363
SLD22U-017 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC AXIAL
SA26CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC AXIAL
JANTX1N6144A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9.1VWM CPKG AXIAL
P1300ECMC Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC MC BI 120V 400A TO-92
P2302SA Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 190V 50A DO214
	P1500ECAP  keywords
	    	P1500ECAP
	P1500ECAP  Littelfuse Inc
	P1500ECAP  pdf
	P1500ECAP  datasheet
	P1500ECAP  price
	P1500ECAP  distributor
	electronic components P1500ECAP
	P1500ECAP  Circuit Protection
	P1500ECAP  TVS - Thyristors
	P1500ECAP  SIDACTOR BI 140V 400A TO-92
	P1500ECAP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .